
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:807
ANSWERED ON:27.11.2014
RAILWAY RESERVATION CENTRE
Tadas Shri Ramdas Chandrabhanji

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether there is a proposal for opening of railway reservation centres at Varud and Dhamangaon railway stations under Vardha region; and

(b) if so, the details and the present status thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI MANOJ SINHA)

(a) No, Madam.

(b) Does not arise.
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